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Packaging dimensions

• 3010 x 65 x 60 mm

Dimensions

• 1000 mm / 0,55 kg                                                            

Technical data profile / diffuser

Note: can be installed on 12,5 mm thick plasterboard surfaces or other 
materials that meet the same dimensions.

Aluminum profile with the option to install the LED for direct or indirect 
lighting, in a satin white finish for creating perimeter coves in drywall or 
other materials that meet the required thickness.

GLECO

Wall

Ceiling

Direct lighting Indirect lighting

59,15 mm

64,3 mm

25 mm

32,65 mm

• 800 x 800 x 60 mm

Continuos roll

• 50 m / 4 kg

Materials

Profile in 6063 aluminum.

Finishes

Satin white

*For different color finishes, consult.
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Accessories
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Covers

Gleco profile cover

T-PG


